Discounted Cashflow Analysis
Machine Purchase

Purchase Price:
Annual Flows

Salvage Value:
Cost Of Capital:
Cash Flows:
Today
-$656670

$656670
$210000
$0
12.00%

Year 1
$210000

NPV:

IRR:

Year 2 Year 3
$210000 $210000

26 January 23

$100333

18.00%

Year 4
$210000



Year 5 Salvage
$210000 $0
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