Discounted Casl	hflow Analys	is			26 January 23
Machine Purchase					
Purchase Price:		\$656670		NPV:	\$100333
Annual Flows		\$210000			
Salvage Value:		\$0		IRR:	18.00%
Cost Of Capital:		12.00%			
Cash Flows:					
	Today	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4
	-\$656670	\$210000	\$210000	\$210000	\$210000

Year 5 Salvage \$210000 \$0